OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.

PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
11/12/2024

Market Report

Hd Descrip Avgiit Bid
Bull
1 Blk-Bull 1630 127.00
1 Red-Bull 1780 142.50
1 Blk-Bull-Crip 1945 120.00
Bullc
2 Blk-Bullclf-Nosht 590 220.00
1 Blk-Bullclf 1030 122.00
Cow
1 Blk-Cow 975 156.00
1 Blk-Cow 1075 94.50
1 Blk-Cow 1135 90.50
1 Blk-Cow 1135 104.00
1 Blk-Cow 1170 130.00
1 Red-Cow 1205 83.00
1 Blk-Cow 1265 93.00
1 Blk-Cow 1270 104.00
1 Blk-Cow 1325 131.00
1 Blk-Cow 1335 127.50
1 Blk-Cow 1355 148.00
Hfr
1 Blk-Hfr-Precon 340 245.00
3 Blk-Hfr-Precon 342 231.00
1 Blk-Hfr-Nosht 415 231.00
1 Blk-Hfr-Precon 445 235.00
2 Mxd-Hfr-Precon 488 229.00
7 Blk-Hfr-Precon 494 259.00
4 Blk-Hfr-Nosht 505 229.00
3 Blk-Hfr-Precon 515 248.00
2 Blk-Hfr-Precon 518 240.00
5 Blk-Hfr-Precon 527 263.00
1 Blk-Hfr-CrkHd 560 149.00
9 Mxd-Hfr-Precon 571 245.00
1 Blk-Hfr-Thin 585 143.00
2 Blk-Hfr-Precon 663 242.00
5 Blk-Hfr-Precon 686 249.00
25 Blk-Hfr-Precon 693 240.00
2 Blk-Hfr-Precon 700 240.00
4 Blk-Hfr-Precon 730 220.00
1
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Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Feet
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr

Blk-Pair
Blk-Pair
Red-Pair

Red-Str-Nvswl
Blk-Str-Precon
Xbd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Nosht
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-CrkHd
Red-Str-CrkHd
Blk-Str-Precon
Char-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Eye
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon

754
780
803
803
853
938
945
973
1000

459
1150
1378

220
225
260
265
400
450
453
505
523
568
570
578
593
635
679
727
753
754
760
767
770
770
780
785
786
791
841
845
856
880
914
950

232.
171.
219.
233.
237.
225.
168.
205.
151.

2900.
2600.
2800.

375.
300.
271.
265.
302.
299.
270.
250.
257.
269.
241.
260.
249.
270.
255.
240.
233.
245.
140.
246.
157.
243.
243.
243.
258.
250.
250.
195.
243.
248.
233.
185.

Page 2/2



